
7 5
0 1

3 5
2 1

2 1
1 6

1P6 1
1K5 5

4 1
0 4

1 0
4 1

2 6
0 2

6 0P4
2 0K2

11:00 13:30

3 4
0 2

13:30

1 1
6 4

3P3 3
3K1 2

13:30

3 0
2 2

1
2

2
0

3
6

2
3

0
1

1
5

2

3

4

5

14
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9
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

6

7

三菱養和ＳＣ巣鴨ＪＹ

ヴィヴァイオ船橋ＳＣ

ＦＣ多摩ＪＹ

しんよこＦＰ
11:00

韮崎２
１３：３０

28

29

ＦＣ厚木ＪＹ DREAM

フォルトゥナＳＣ

11

12

13

しんよこＦＰ
13:30

さいたま
１３：３０

前橋ＪＹ

Ｅブロック

スポレク
１３：３０

大胡総合
13:30

秋葉の森
１３：３０

宇都宮
１３：３０

マリノスタウン

鹿沼
１３：３０

マリノスタウン
１３：３０

矢田部２
１１：００

Ｗings U-15

八幡競技場
１１：００

ＦＣ深谷

柏レイソル U-15

ＦＣ東京U-15むさし

秋葉の森
１１：００

スポレク
１１：００

Ｃブロック

横浜ＦＣ JY

鹿島アントラーズ　つくば

鹿島アントラーズ　ノルテ コルージャ

ＦＣ東京U-15深川

東京ガス
深川Ｇ

矢田部１
１３：３０

鹿島アントラーズＦＣＪＹ

湘南ベルマーレＪＹ

柏イーグルスTOR'82 足利ＵＴＤ

25

26

27

ジュニオールＪＹ

東京ガス
深川Ｇ

韮崎２
１１：００

前橋ＦＣ

前橋運動公園
13:30

東京ガス
深川Ｇ

矢田部２
１３：３０

矢田部１
１１：００

横浜Ｆ・マリノスＪＹ

ヴァンフォーレ甲府ＪＹ

大豆戸ＦＣ

ＦＣ古河 クマガヤＳＣ

ｼﾞｪﾌﾕﾅｲﾃｯﾄﾞ市原・千葉
U-15

24

韮崎１
１１：００

横浜Ｆ・マリノスＪＹ追浜
Ｂブロック

横河武蔵野ＦＣ ＪＹ ヴェルディＳＳ小山

三菱養和ＳＣ調布ＪＹ SCH.ＦＣ

市川市立塩浜中学校

鹿沼
１１：００

栃木ＳＣ JY

川崎フロンターレ U-15

大胡総合
11:00

八幡競技場
１３：３０

宇都宮
１１：００

浜川競技場
11:00

大胡総合
11:00

埼玉ＵＮＩＴＥＤ ＦＣ FESTA

GRANDE　FC

韮崎１
１３：３０

さいたま
１１：００

図南ＳＣ群馬1

前橋運動公園
11:00

組み合わせ　及び　会場一覧

Ａブロック Ｄブロック
東京ヴェルディＪＹ 浦和レッドダイヤモンズＪＹ

マリノスタウン
11:00

マリノスタウン
11:00


